N/A N/A 23,390,233/- Responsive – 2nd. lowest 

M/s. Top Construction 
Company Pvt. Ltd. 

N/A N/A 26,281,970/65 Responsive – 3rd. lowest 

M/s. King Saud Builders    Non-Responsive 

Most advantageous bidder : M/s. Aurangzeb Khan Builders amounting to Rs.22,010,654/69 (Rupees 
Twenty two Million ten thousand and six hundred fifty four and paisas sixty nine only). 

WING HEAD (CENTRAL & NORTH) PROCUREMENT DIVISION, 
LOGISTICS COMMUNICATION & MARKETING GROUP, 
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 
REGIONAL HEAD QUARTERS, 26 MCLAGON ROAD, LAHORE-PAKISTAN 
DIRECT: +92-42-99212694 (PABX: